EN 61386 Classification Available on request
Vibration and Shock resistant to EN 61373 Cat 2
        File No. E229161
Lloyds Register of shipping Type Approved
Russian Fire Safety Certificate No. 1374363
Technical Data Sheet: DS023-2
Product Description Standard weight nylon (flame retar-
dant PA6) corrugated flexible conduit

e
Pitch
F= fine
C= coarse
Part No
Dimensions and Mechanical
Properties
Weight
g/M
Reel Length
(M) OD (mm) ID (mm) Min Bend ra-
dius R (mm)
Compression
Strength
kg/100mm
10 F FPAS10# 50 10.0 6.3 15 100 19
11 F FPAS11# 50 11.5 8.2 20 60 22
13 F FPAS13# 25, 50 13.0 9.8 25 75 28
16 F FPAS16# 25, 50 15.8 11.8 35 60 38
18 F FPAS18# 50 18.5 14.2 40 80 49
20 C FPAS20# 10, 25, 50 20 14.8 45 80 56
21 F FPAS21# 10, 25, 50 21.2 16.7 45 75 60
25 C FPAS25# 10, 25, 50 25.0 19.1 50 80 80
28 F FPAS28# 10, 25, 50 28.5 22.8 50 70 100
32 C FPAS32# 50 32.0 24.8 60 80 120
34 F FPAS34F# 50 34.5 28.8 60 70 135
34 C FPAS34# 25, 50 34.5 28.1 60 90 135
42 C FPAS42# 10, 25, 50 42.5 35.5 70 100 165
54 C FPAS54# 10, 25, 50 54.5 47.2 80 100 235
67 C FPAS67# 10, 25 67.2 56.3 130 75 365
Errors, omissions and amendments excepted. As part of continuing product development Flexicon Ltd reserve the right to alter product specifications without prior notice. Data
given is correct at time of compilation. Product specification and application data is for guidance only and does not constitute a warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied
for Flexicon products or their suitability for a specific purpose. Third party approvals maybe limited to certain sizes within a product range.
Created by; Approved by; Date; Page Number;